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RINNOVO CCRL 2019-2021 DIPENDENTI REGIONE SICILIANA
AUMENTI  CONTRATTUALI E ARRETRATI

CAT

A1 € 21,43 € 33,51 € 61,82 € 278,59 € 435,63 € 2.781,90 € 3.496,12 € 419,63 € 3.076,49
A2 € 22,00 € 34,39 € 63,45 € 286,00 € 447,07 € 2.855,25 € 3.588,32 € 430,43 € 3.157,89
A3 € 22,74 € 35,56 € 65,61 € 295,62 € 462,28 € 2.952,45 € 3.710,35 € 445,05 € 3.265,30
A4 € 23,64 € 36,97 € 68,21 € 307,32 € 480,61 € 3.069,45 € 3.857,38 € 462,68 € 3.394,70
B1 € 23,81 € 37,22 € 68,08 € 309,53 € 483,86 € 3.063,60 € 3.856,99 € 465,90 € 3.391,09
B2 € 24,75 € 38,69 € 70,68 € 321,75 € 502,97 € 3.180,60 € 4.005,32 € 484,24 € 3.521,08
B3 € 25,58 € 40,00 € 73,10 € 332,54 € 520,00 € 3.289,50 € 4.142,04 € 500,63 € 3.641,41
B4 € 26,51 € 41,45 € 75,77 € 344,63 € 538,85 € 3.409,65 € 4.293,13 € 518,73 € 3.774,40
B5 € 27,51 € 43,01 € 78,66 € 357,63 € 559,13 € 3.539,70 € 4.456,46 € 538,31 € 3.918,15
B6 € 28,61 € 44,73 € 81,84 € 371,93 € 581,49 € 3.682,80 € 4.636,22 € 559,89 € 4.076,33
B7 € 29,25 € 45,73 € 83,67 € 380,25 € 594,49 € 3.765,15 € 4.739,89 € 572,31 € 4.167,58
C1 € 28,38 € 44,37 € 81,07 € 368,94 € 576,81 € 3.648,15 € 4.593,90 € 555,33 € 4.038,57
C2 € 29,74 € 46,49 € 85,08 € 386,62 € 604,37 € 3.828,60 € 4.819,59 € 581,89 € 4.237,70
C3 € 31,14 € 48,68 € 89,02 € 404,82 € 632,84 € 4.005,90 € 5.043,56 € 609,27 € 4.434,29
C4 € 32,83 € 51,33 € 94,01 € 426,79 € 667,29 € 4.230,45 € 5.324,53 € 642,43 € 4.682,10
C5 € 34,62 € 53,62 € 99,16 € 450,06 € 697,06 € 4.462,20 € 5.609,32 € 677,42 € 4.931,90
C6 € 36,60 € 56,72 € 104,87 € 475,80 € 737,36 € 4.719,15 € 5.932,31 € 716,14 € 5.216,17
C7 € 38,49 € 59,68 € 110,34 € 500,37 € 775,84 € 4.965,30 € 6.241,51 € 753,26 € 5.488,25
C8 € 40,04 € 62,73 € 115,87 € 520,52 € 815,49 € 5.214,15 € 6.550,16 € 791,45 € 5.758,71
C9 € 41,18 € 64,51 € 119,15 € 535,34 € 838,63 € 5.361,75 € 6.735,72 € 813,66 € 5.922,06
D1 € 33,94 € 52,57 € 97,21 € 441,22 € 683,41 € 4.374,45 € 5.499,08 € 664,17 € 4.834,91
D2 € 36,52 € 56,59 € 104,74 € 474,76 € 735,67 € 4.713,30 € 5.923,73 € 714,57 € 5.209,16
D3 € 39,42 € 61,13 € 113,12 € 512,46 € 794,69 € 5.090,40 € 6.397,55 € 771,41 € 5.626,14
D4 € 42,48 € 65,91 € 122,03 € 552,24 € 856,83 € 5.491,35 € 6.900,42 € 831,18 € 6.069,24
D5 € 45,53 € 71,18 € 130,93 € 591,89 € 925,34 € 5.891,85 € 7.409,08 € 890,87 € 6.518,21
D6 € 48,79 € 76,28 € 140,74 € 634,27 € 991,64 € 6.333,30 € 7.959,21 € 954,68 € 7.004,53
D7 € 50,47 € 78,91 € 145,60 € 656,11 € 1.025,83 € 6.552,00 € 8.233,94 € 987,70 € 7.246,24
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RINNOVO CCRL 2019-2021 DIPENDENTI REGIONE SICILIANA
AUMENTI  CONTRATTUALI E ARRETRATI

CAT

A1 € 21,43 € 33,51 € 61,82 € 3.496,12 € 3.076,49
A2 € 22,00 € 34,39 € 63,45 € 3.588,32 € 3.157,89
A3 € 22,74 € 35,56 € 65,61 € 3.710,35 € 3.265,30
A4 € 23,64 € 36,97 € 68,21 € 3.857,38 € 3.394,70
B1 € 23,81 € 37,22 € 68,08 € 3.856,99 € 3.391,09
B2 € 24,75 € 38,69 € 70,68 € 4.005,32 € 3.521,08
B3 € 25,58 € 40,00 € 73,10 € 4.142,04 € 3.641,41
B4 € 26,51 € 41,45 € 75,77 € 4.293,13 € 3.774,40
B5 € 27,51 € 43,01 € 78,66 € 4.456,46 € 3.918,15
B6 € 28,61 € 44,73 € 81,84 € 4.636,22 € 4.076,33
B7 € 29,25 € 45,73 € 83,67 € 4.739,89 € 4.167,58
C1 € 28,38 € 44,37 € 81,07 € 4.593,90 € 4.038,57
C2 € 29,74 € 46,49 € 85,08 € 4.819,59 € 4.237,70
C3 € 31,14 € 48,68 € 89,02 € 5.043,56 € 4.434,29
C4 € 32,83 € 51,33 € 94,01 € 5.324,53 € 4.682,10
C5 € 34,62 € 53,62 € 99,16 € 5.609,32 € 4.931,90
C6 € 36,60 € 56,72 € 104,87 € 5.932,31 € 5.216,17
C7 € 38,49 € 59,68 € 110,34 € 6.241,51 € 5.488,25
C8 € 40,04 € 62,73 € 115,87 € 6.550,16 € 5.758,71
C9 € 41,18 € 64,51 € 119,15 € 6.735,72 € 5.922,06
D1 € 33,94 € 52,57 € 97,21 € 5.499,08 € 4.834,91
D2 € 36,52 € 56,59 € 104,74 € 5.923,73 € 5.209,16
D3 € 39,42 € 61,13 € 113,12 € 6.397,55 € 5.626,14
D4 € 42,48 € 65,91 € 122,03 € 6.900,42 € 6.069,24
D5 € 45,53 € 71,18 € 130,93 € 7.409,08 € 6.518,21
D6 € 48,79 € 76,28 € 140,74 € 7.959,21 € 7.004,53
D7 € 50,47 € 78,91 € 145,60 € 8.233,94 € 7.246,24
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